SOC #’s

Notre Dame
Clay

Green

South Webster
Western
Eastern
Valley
Minford

Oak Hill
Wheelersburg
Northwest
Portsmouth West
Waverly

Green

Clay
Western*
South Webster
Valley

Eastern

Oak Hill
Portsmouth West
Wheelersburg
Minford
Northwest
Waverly

Boys
34
68
79

103
113
124
130
152
167
175
180
189
228

Girls
61
68
81

104
111
112
131
138
149
155
180
201

# of Athletes
5+
5+
5+
5+
5+
5+
5+
5+
5+
5+
5+
5+
5+

5+
5+
5+
5+
5+
o
o
o
o
5+
5+
5+

*= Does not meet “Team” 5/8 rule

Yellow - D2

Blue - D1

# of Events Entered
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+

8+
5+

8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+
8+



